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Name

Luke Nuceder
Sutton Rubright
Ben Debischop
Tanner Burns
Adrien Malhotra
Cooper Quinn
Ethan Mulcahy
Jaxson Heffernan
Makayla Swan
Mason Gutel
Callan Bolanger
Camden Whitlock
Heath Odell
Logan McNulty
Marshall Eddy
Owen Butterfield
Joshua Kafumbe
Alex Sperry
Colton Odell
Carter Gosselin
Ethan Delorme
Matthew Whalen
Beck Besser-Jones
Reece Thibault
Yankee Rheaume
Grayson Dennison
Brayden McKee
Levi D'Avignon
Mason Harrington
Wesley Audet
Jordan Couture
Tyreese Tucker
Jerimiah Tellier
Kameron Raymond
Wyatt Stearns
Dylan Odell
Cooke Riney
Jordan Hayyat
Steven Lackard

2022 Middlebury Union High School Tigers
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JV Football
WT OFF
140 QB
130 FB
122 RB
150 TE
118 RB
151 QB
120 RB
130 SE
150 SE
125 RB
170 FB
145 RB/QB
155 RB
130 RB
130 RB
138 TE
158 RB
135 RB
140 C/G
170 G
157 T
140 G
175 G
135 T
170 T/G
175 C/G
150 TE
140 G
176 G
164 C/G
132 T
285 T
450 T
259 T
195 G
165 oL
175 TE
140 T
155 T

Head Coach: Peter James and Nick Lawes

JV Assistant: Jordan Broghton
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Town
Salisbury
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Weybridge
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Middlebury
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Salisbury
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East Middlebury
Leicester
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Lincoln
Middlebury
Middlebury
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Cornwall
Middlebury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Middlebury
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Cornwall
Middlebury
Ripton
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